School of Studies in Management

Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Special Course Work Time Table (Advance Course in Management ) January- February 2019

Center- Seminar Hall, School of Studies in Management, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

S.No. | Date Time Paper

1 Monday, January 28,2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- 1V Advance Course in Management
2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

2 Tuesday, January 29,2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

3 Wednesday, January 30,2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

4 Thursday, January 31,2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

5 Friday, February 01, 2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

6 Saturday, February 02, 2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
: 2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

7 Monday, February 04, 2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

8 Tuesday, February 05, 2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

9 Wednesday, February 06, 2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
2:30 PM to 04:00 PM

10 Thursday, February 7, 2019 01:00 PM to 2:30 PM, | Paper- IV Advance Course in Management
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